
 

 

 
PROGRAMME FOR 2022 

 
 

TISBURY & DISTRICT NATURAL HISTORY SOCIETY 
 DATE TIME Location/Talk title By 

In
do

or
 

m
ee

tin
gs

 Thu 17 Mar ‘22 Talk: Slugs and Snails Imogen Cavadino, Royal Horticultural 
Society 

Thu 21 Apr ‘22  Talk: The effect on wildlife of future weather trends Professor Peter Inness, University of 
Reading 

O
ut

. Thu 28 Apr ‘22 6 pm Wylye to Fisherton de la Mere riverwalk Peter Shallcross, T&DNHS 
Sun 15 May ‘22 10.30 am Spring butterflies along Shaston Ridge Sue Clark, butterfly ecologist 

SPECIAL 
EVENT Sat 11 Jun ‘22 6 pm T&DNHS 40th year anniversary garden party, at Rosebank, Hindon Lane 

O
ut

do
or

 m
ee

tin
gs

 Sat 18 Jun ‘22 8.30 am Kingcombe Meadows Nature Reserve Dorset Wildlife Trust 

Sat 9 Jul ‘22 10 am A butterfly walk through Grovely Wood Peter Shallcross and Andrew Graham, 
T&DNHS 

Sat 23 Jul ‘22 9.30 am Tyneham, Isle of Purbeck Andrew Graham, T&DNHS 
Sat 6 Aug ‘22 9.00 am Durlston Country Park One of the park rangers 
Sat 3 Sep ‘22 9.30 am Salisbury Plain A local farmer  

In
do

or
 m
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Thu 15 Sep ‘22 Talk: Glimpses of wildlife behaviour Simon & Mandy Martin, Earthwatch 
Thu 20 Oct ‘22 Talk: Bats along the river Nadder Peter Thompson 

Thu 17 Nov ‘22 Talk: Gardening for wild pollinators Rebecca Twigg, Salisbury’s Secret 
Garden and Bee Trail 

Thu 15 Dec ‘22 Talk: Bird ringing - how, what and why British Trust for Ornithology 

Thu 19 Jan ‘23 
Talk: Conserving the wildlife and landscape of local National Trust 
properties Clive Whitbourn, National Trust 

Thu 16 Feb ‘23 Talk: Hedgerows + Annual General Meeting Megan Gimber, People’s Trust for 
Endangered Species 

Thu 16 Mar ‘23 Talk: Saving England’s Juniper Plantlife 
Thu 20 Apr ‘23 Talk: An archaeological perspective on rewilding Ed Treasure, Wessex Archaeology 

ADULT MEMBER SUBSCRIPTION FEE £10 00 PER CALENDAR YEAR; NON-MEMBER FEE £2.00 PER MEETING 
Bookings: treasurer.tisnathist@gmail.com. Website: www.tisburynaturalhistory.com; Facebook: www.facebook.com/tisnathist. 

Indoor meetings now take place on the third Thursday of the month at 7.30 pm at the Victoria Hall and/or online  

http://www.tisburynaturalhistory.weebly.com/
http://www.facebook.com/tisnathist


 

 

 
PROGRAMME FOR 2022    

 
 
 

YOUNG NATURE WATCH (T&DNHS)  
  

DATE Event By 
Friday 18th March 2022 An evening hare walk Peter Thompson 

Saturday 16th April 2022 Visit to Underhill Wood Nature Reserve Jonathan Thomson 

Tuesday 31st May 2022 An evening bat walk through Rushmore Park AONB 

Sunday 5th June 2022 Nature drawing at Oysters Coppice David Garnett 

Saturday 23rd July 2022 Make your own insect hotel Izzy Fry 

Saturday 13th August 2022 Bug hunt Mariko White 

Saturday 18th September of 2022 Make your own hedgehog home Izzy Fry 

Saturday 15th October 2022 Deer rut walk Peter Shallcross + Inés Lopez-
Doriga 

Saturday 5th November 2022 Fungi walk Andrew Graham 

Saturday 17th December 2022 Make your own winter wreaths Katie Crothers 

January 2023 Footprint hunt and cast your own wild animal footprint T&DNHS 

February 2023 Make your own bat box T&DNHS 
 

Participation is free for <21 years old. Adults >21 years old T&DNHS fee applies (see reverse). Whenever possible, we will aim to split attendants 
into three different groups: families with young children; teenagers only; young-at-heart of all ages. Bookings: youngtnhs@gmail.com.  

Website: www.tisburynaturalhistory.com; Facebook: www.facebook.com/tisnathist. Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/youngnaturewatchwilts. 

http://www.tisburynaturalhistory.weebly.com/
http://www.facebook.com/tisnathist
https://www.instagram.com/youngnaturewatchwilts
https://www.instagram.com/youngnaturewatchwilts
https://www.instagram.com/youngnaturewatchwilts
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